Hires:
Date
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
9/8/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/8/2025

Resignations:
Date
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
9/19/2025

Leave With Pay
9/21/2025-9/25/2025

Name

Barry Moore
Leigh-Ann McElveen
Zachariah Dowlen
Sara Joines

Baylee Johnson Hughes
Joshua McMurry
Meghan Lee

Crystal Olivier
Olivia Feger

Marsha Bailey

Name

Marshall Adcock
Catherine Kennedy
Kristyn Keeling
Mary Watkins

Kasie Mason

Personnel Action

Position

Athletic Coach - Game Manager

Instructional Assistant - SPED

Transfer from FT to PT Building Attendant
Certified Teacher - Substitute

Certified Teacher - Substitute

Certified Teacher - Substitute

Transfer from Bus Driver to Admin Asst II- IC
Instructional Assistant - SPED

Instructor I - Learning HUB

Transfer from PT Bus Monitor to FT Bus Driver

Position

Certified Teacher-RMS 6th grade
Instructional Assistant
Administrative Assistant II (CO)
Instructional Assistant Kindergarten

Certified Teacher - Preschool

Status

Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned



