Personnel Action

Hires:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	Position
8/20/2025	Barry Moore	Athletic Coach - Game Manager
8/20/2025	Leigh-Ann McElveen	Instructional Assistant - SPED
8/20/2025	Zachariah Dowlen	Transfer from FT to PT Building Attendant
8/27/2025	Sara Joines	Certified Teacher - Substitute
8/27/2025	Baylee Johnson Hughes	Certified Teacher - Substitute
8/27/2025	Joshua McMurry	Certified Teacher - Substitute
9/8/2025	Meghan Lee	Transfer from Bus Driver to Admin Asst II- IC
9/2/2025	Crystal Olivier	Instructional Assistant - SPED
9/2/2025	Olivia Feger	Instructor I - Learning HUB
9/8/2025	Marsha Bailey	Transfer from PT Bus Monitor to FT Bus Driver

Resignations:

Date	<u>Name</u>	Position	Status
8/18/2025	Marshall Adcock	Certified Teacher-RMS 6th grade	Resigned
8/20/2025	Catherine Kennedy	Instructional Assistant	Resigned
8/21/2025	Kristyn Keeling	Administrative Assistant II (CO)	Resigned
9/19/2025	Mary Watkins	Instructional Assistant Kindergarten	Resigned

Leave With Pay

9/21/2025-9/25/2025 Kasie Mason Certified Teacher - Preschool